
Service 252

CAWDOR - NAIRN

Schooldays only

NF F

Service No 252 252 252

Cawdor, Church, opp 08:00 ---- ----

Cawdor, Primary School, o/s ---- 15:18 15:18

Culcharry, Old Hall, o/s 08:05 15:22 15:22

Piperhill, Garage, opp 08:08 15:24 15:24

Firhall, Firhall Drive, opp 08:15 15:28 15:28

Nairn, Hospital, o/s 08:17 15:30 15:30

Nairn, Bus Station, at ---- 15:35 15:35

Nairn, Nairn Academy, o/s 08:22 15:50 ----

F NF

Service No 252 252A 252A

Nairn, Nairn Academy, o/s 08:23 12:40 15:50

Nairn, Bank of Scotland, at 08:37 ---- ----

Nairn, Hospital, opp 08:39 ---- ----

Firhall, Firhall Drive, at 08:41 ---- ----

Piperhill, Garage,o/s 08:51 ---- ----

Culcharry, Old Hall, opp 08:53 ---- ----

Cawdor, Primary School, o/s 09:00 ---- ----

Cawdor, Church, o/s ---- 12:55 16:05

Culcharry, Old Hall, opp ---- 12:59 16:09

Piperhill, Garage,o/s ---- 13:01 16:11

F - Friday only

NF - Not Friday


